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Navy Blue 
Windowpane

Lt Grey Ivory 
Windowpane

Blue Navy 
Windowpane

Grey Blue 
Windowpane

Navy Violet 
Glenplaid

Lt Grey Lt Blue 
Glenplaid

Charcoal Red 
Glenplaid

Blue Red Nailhead 
Windowpane

Charcoal Blue 
Nailhead 

Windowpane

Navy Plaid

Charcoal Plaid

M4-4073723

M4-4073724

M4-4073725

M4-4073726

M4-4073727

M4-4073728

M4-4073729

M4-4073730

M4-4073731

M4-4073732

M4-4073733
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Royal Blue 
Chalkstripe

Charcoal Chalkstripe

Navy Beaded Stripe

Lt Grey Beaded 
Stripe

Charcoal Beaded 
Stripe

Navy Pinstripe

Lt Grey Pinstripe

Charcoal Pinstripe

Navy Blue Stripe

Charcoal Blue Stripe

M4-4073734

M4-4073735

M4-4073736

M4-4073737

M4-4073738

M4-4073739

M4-4073740

M4-4073741

M4-4073742

M4-4073743
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Blue Tic Weave

Navy Tic Weave

Charcoal Tic Weave

Royal Nailhead

Navy Nailhead

Lt Grey Nailhead

Charcoal Nailhead

Royal Herringbone

Navy Herringbone

Grey Herringbone

Black Herringbone

M4-4073744

M4-4073745

M4-4073746

M4-4073747

M4-4073748

M4-4073749

M4-4073750

M4-4073751

M4-4073752

M4-4073753

M4-4073754
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Grey Sharkskin

Charcoal Sharkskin

Blue Sharkskin

Royal Sharkskin

British Navy Sharkskin

Navy Sharkskin

Navy Hopsack

Black Hopsack

M4-4073755

M4-4073756

M4-4073757

M4-4073758

M4-4073759

M4-4073760

M4-4073761

M4-4073762

Grey Solid

Charcoal Solid

Black Solid

Tan Solid

Brown Solid

Marine Blue Solid

Navy Solid

M4-4073763

M4-4073764

M4-4073765

M4-4073766

M4-4073767

M4-4073768

M4-4073769
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